
ID Task Name Finish

1 Licensing Approach Wed 12/13/06

2 PRA Approach Tue 6/13/06

3 LBE Selection Mon 7/3/06

4 SSC Classification Mon 8/28/06

5 Defense-in-Depth Approach Wed 12/13/06

6 Fuel Mon 1/21/08

7 Fuel Performance Envelope and Test Program Mon 10/8/07

8 Radionuclide Release from the Fuel Mon 1/21/08

9 Codes & Standards Fri 5/16/08

10 Metallics Mon 11/5/07

11 Ceramics Mon 1/21/08

12 Reliability Integrity Management Program Fri 3/14/08

13 Electrical and I&C Systems Fri 5/16/08

14 Code V&V Mon 4/7/08

15 EM Development and Assessment Process Wed 8/15/07

16 PIRT Comparisons and Application to PBMR Design Fri 11/9/07

17 PBMR Test Program Fri 11/9/07

18 Systems Response Modeling Mon 12/3/07

19 Fuel Response Modeling Mon 2/4/08

20 Source Terms, Releases Modeling Mon 4/7/08

21 Design Certification Application Specification Fri 12/7/07

22 Single vs. Multi-Module Certification Wed 4/30/08

23 Physical Security Protection by Design Mon 6/16/08

24

25       * Generic to HTR Applications Fri 2/4/05

26       ** Specific to PBMR Fri 2/4/05
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